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PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
PLOT SCALE
REFERENCE

CONTRACT NO. 64178

28000500 INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION (CONT.)

28100107

LOCATION
STA. 645+55

STA. 647+82.3

STA. 651437
STA. 662+77
STA. 684+88
STA. 694+93

STA. 700+65.7

STA. 704+90
STA. 718+42
STA. 748+80
STA. 749+40
STA. 758+79
STA. 760+93
STA. 764+68
STA. 765+67
STA. 770+00

STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A4
LOCATION

STA. 432+00

to

STA. 433+16.10

STA. 437+99
STA. 438+07
STA. 444403
STA. 444+38
STA. 459+39
STA. 461+15
STA. 470452
STA. 470+53
STA. 476+77
STA. 481+31
STA. 496+34
STA. 496+30
STA. 408+46
STA. 501+04
STA. 503+55
STA. 504+02
STA. 512427
STA. 512+39
STA. 516+87
STA. 517+56
STA. 518+26
STA. 521+91
STA. 521+87
STA. 522+00
STA. 528+00
STA. 528+66
STA. 520+47
STA. 530+04
STA. 539+41
STA. 552+28
STA. 552+48
STA. 556+11
STA. 556+13
STA. 581+00
STA. 603+67
STA. 611+28
STA. 618+95
STA. 619+53
STA. 626+06
STA. 644+74
STA. 651427
STA. 664+03
STA. 664+08
STA. 671+31
STA. 671+34
STA. 700+58
STA. 702+00
STA. 703+50
STA. 704+97
STA. 715+40
STA. 732+40
STA. 732+52
STA. 748+74
STA. 756+91
STA. 757+20
STA. 757+64
STA. 765+60

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

STA. 432+69
to STA. 433+42.7
STA. 438+45
STA. 438+19
STA. 444+44
STA. 444+78.6
STA. 459+47
STA. 461+22.6
STA. 470+89
STA. 470+86
STA. 477+10
STA. 481+54
STA. 496+49
STA. 496+50
STA. 498+54
STA. 501+11.5
STA. 504+00
STA. 504+20
STA. 512+35
STA. 512+55
STA. 516+85
STA. 517+78
STA. 518+46
STA. 521+99
STA. 523+00.6
STA. 522+78
STA. 528+19
STA. 528+90
STA. 529+70
STA. 530+22
STA. 539+49
STA. 552+46
STA. 552+69
STA. 556+25
STA. 556+26.5
STA. 584+00
STA. 603+88
STA. 611+49
STA. 619+99
STA. 619+85
STA. 626+22.7
STA. 644+90
STA. 651+48
STA. 664+22
STA. 664+16
STA. 671+42
STA. 671+52
STA. 700+74
STA. 702+08
STA. 704+50
STA. 706+02
STA. 715+47
STA. 732+60
STA. 732+65
STA. 748+85
STA. 756+98
STA. 757+38
STA. 757+88
STA. 765+74

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT
LT&RT
TOTAL =

gm_.\_x_\_\_‘_\_\_\_\_\_x_a_;_;_;g

SQYD
278.13
188.57
223.68
74.29
89.49
296.35
2.81
2.76
106.42
106.77
24.44
27.74
18.60
32.53
2.82
2,76
62.88
21.07
2.81
15.48
2.76
29.68
17.52
2.76
191.20
179.86
15.28
24.63
4231
14.46
2.76
17.89
76.03
10.76
9.50
870.01
26.53
36.11
162.53
7167
33.73
14.90
39.15
50.90
8.34
10.68
7.30
11.33
2.89
226.00
113.89
3.00
11.67
13.96
8.22
2.94
17.10
21.41
10.25

3992.29

EAPY  secTion COUNTY | JOTAL [SHEET
HEDULE OF QUANTITIES s

STA. T0 STA.
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REMARKS

PLUM AVE,

PLUM AVE,
LOCUST AVE.

GUTTER OUTLETS
GUTTER OUTLETS

GUTTER OUTLET/ UPSTREAM END OF CULVERT
GUTTER OUTLET/ END OF STORM SEWER (COLUMBINE RD.)

GUTTER OUTLETS
GUTTER OUTLETS

GUTTER OUTLETS
GUTTER OUTLETS

GUTTER QUTLETS

GUTTER OUTLETS
(MILE RD.)

NEAR BRIDGE OMMISION

GUTTER OUTLETS
BACKSLOPE PROTECTION (E. POND RD.)
DITCH
GUTTER OUTLETS

GUTTER OUTLETS

28200100 FILTER FABRIC FOR USE WITH RIPRAP

31100910

31101000

35101400

40600980

42400200

LOCATION
VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT PROJECT

SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A -12"
LOCATION

STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.

SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B

687+00
689+50
692+00
694+50
697+00
697+00
699+50
762+00
764+00
766+00
768+00
770+50
770+50
773+00
773+00
775+50
778+00

LOCATION
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B

LOCATION

STA. 371+97.00 to STA.373+61.8

STA. 198+48.51 to STA. 199+09
STA. 218+451.00 to STA.219+13

QUANTITIES FROM ENTRANCE SCHEDULE

BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

L

STA. 585+05.8 to STA.585+35.8
STA. 586+39.0 to STA. 586+69.0
STA. 785+02.8 to STA.785+32.8

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH

LOCATION

STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA,
STA.

369+87.0
371+04.0
372+00.0
372+81.4
373+35

374+20.0
375+33.3
376+58.0
377+33.0
378+69.8
380+72.9
381+94.8
384462.5
369+89.7
370+84.5
372+07.8
374+39.7
374+94.8
375+86.2
376+59.0
377+00

378+65.1
379+50.1
380+94.0
384+62.5
198+60.7

to
to
to

STA. 370+76.8
STA. 371+61

STA. 372+52.3
STA. 373+42.5

STA. 374+77.7
STA. 376+08.6
STA. 377+01.7
STA. 378+15.6
STA. 380+24.5
STA. 381+70

STA. 392+46.5

STA. 370+53

STA. 370+99.1
STA. 373+51.7
STA. 374+58.6
STA. 375+44

STA. 376+04.5
STA. 378+12.4

STA. 379+22
STA. 380+39
STA. 384+77.6

STA. 199+65.2

TOTAL

RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
RT
RT

TOTAL

TOTAL

RT
RT
LT

TOTAL

LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT

SQYD
3992.29

3992.29

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
2.7
3.3
3.3
27
3.3
3.3
33
25
25
25
3.3
33
3.3
52.8

TON
100.0

100.0

139.5
18.2
36.8

3505.6

3700.0

SQYD
75.8
76.4
82.8

235.0

SQFT
1305.85
678.13
264.05
318.48
54.09
199.58
375.52
220.58
407.60
797.63
499.42
5258.50
90.00
861.07
175.05
71945
93.75
245.89
91.16
770.65
89.39
279.23
430.86
1990.49
25.42
628.55

REMARKS
SEE STONE RIPRAP CLASS A4

REMARKS
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE
AGGREGATE DRAINS FOR SUBBASE

REMARKS
GOOD NEIGHBOR POLICY

REMARKS
BOCKER GRAIN
BOCKER GRAIN
BOCKER GRAIN

REMARKS
BRIDGE OMISSION
BRIDGE OMISSION
BRIDGE OMISSION

MORING DISPOSAL INC.

SCHOOL CROSSWALK

RESIDENCE

SCHOOL CROSSWALK
S.ASHAVE.

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES




